
EnR Transport Working Group 

Country Contact name Organisation Phone Email 

UK 

 

Chair: Colin Smith 
Energy 

Saving Trust 

+44 20 7654 
2424 

colin.smith@est.org.uk 
 

Katie Hoy 
(EnR Contact Point) 

+44 20 7654 
2638 

Katie.hoy@est.org.uk 
 

 

Austria 

 

Reinhard Jellinek 
Christoph Link 
Kerstin Schilcher  
(EnR Contact Point) 

AEA 

 Reinhard.Jellinek@energyagency.at  
Christoph.Link@energyagency.at  
kerstin.schilcher@energyagency.at  

Croatia 

 

Bruno Židov 
 
 

EIHP 
Direct +385 
1 6326 104 

bzidov@eihp.hr  

Finland 

 

Sara Lukkarinen 
Irmeli Mikkonen 
(EnR Contact Point) 

Motiva 

 
+358 9 6122 
5015 

sara.lukkarinen@motiva.fi  
irmeli.mikkonen@motiva.fi 

France 

 

Gabriel Plassat 
 
 

ADEME 
 gabriel.plassat@ademe.fr  

Germany 

 

Stefan Siegemund 
 
Pia Dorfinger 
(EnR Contact Point) 

DENA 

 siegemund@dena.de 
 
dorfinger@dena.de  

Greece 

 

Grigoris Zoidis   
Maria Zarkadoula  
Despoina Antypa 
Nikos Ntaras  

CRES 

 grzoidis@cres.gr  
mariazar@cres.gr  
dantypa@cres.gr  
ntaras@cres.gr  

Netherlands 

 
 

Sonja Munnix 

RVO 

Mobile + 31 
(0) 6 - 53 54 
07 31 

sonja.munnix@rvo.nl  

Norway 

 

Helle Gronli 
 
 

Enova 
 helle.gronli@enova.no  

Poland 

 

Karolina Loth-Babut  
Pawel Gilewski 
 

KAPE 
Direct +48 
22 626 09 10 

kloth@kape.gov.pl  
pgilewski@kape.gov.pl 

Portugal 

 

João Paulo Calau  
Ana Cardoso  
Luis Silva 

ADENE 

Direct +351 
21 4722814 
 

paulo.calau@adene.pt  
ana.cardoso@adene.pt  
luis.silva@adene.pt  

Spain 

 

Maria Isabel del 
Olmo Florez 
 

IDAE 
 isabel_delolmo@idae.es  

Switzerland 

 
BFE 

Direct +41 
58 463 56 70 

Ireland 

 

Shane Prendergast 
Joe Durkin 
Andrea Carroll 
(EnR Contact Point) 

SEAI 

 Shane.Prendergast@seai.ie 
Joe.Durkan@seai.ie  
Andrea.Carroll@seai.ie  

 

Delphine Morlier 
Alois Freidhof

 

delphine.morlier@bfe.admin.ch
alois.freidhof@bfe.admin.ch
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